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2025 Kraken Erg Race Schedule

Name

Mia Simons - UVic
Violet Scholz - UVic
Zoe Scogna - UVic

Kate Watson - UVic
Jordyn Espenell - UVic
Lucy Davis - UVic
Avery Coughlin - UVic
Mia Boeck - UVic
Elizabeth Shortell - UVic
Calla Cheah - UVic

Time

7:26.6
7:26.9
7:31.0
7:42.5
7:47.0
7:47.2
7:47.8
7:48.0
7:51.8
8:15.1
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Ave. Pace

1:51.6
1:51.7
1:52.7
1:55.6
1:56.7
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2:03.7
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